EXHIBIT 2

IFB 5476 - Tabulation Sheet for FM 2499 Utility Relocation Project - Phase II

IFD 347	o - Tabul	ation Sheet for Five 2499 Othery Relocation P	i ojeci - i	nase n						1	
					Spiess Construction Co.,		C. Green		Wilson Contractor	l	
1		Respondent's Name:			Inc.		Scaping, L.P.		Services,LLC	1	Atkins Cost
		Principal Place of Business			Santa Maria, CA		Ft. Worth, TX		Denton, TX		Midlothian, TX
2		Respondent is a Corporation, Partnership, sole Proprietorship, Individual?			Corporation				Corporation		Corp
		Total working days (Monday - Friday/Saturday) after Notice			Corporation				Corporation		
3		to Proceed is issued by City for substantial completion:			150		270				150
		Construction of the FM 2499 shall be scheduled to be completed within 270 Calander Days. If this date cannot be									
		met, please insert the date that your firm can complete the									
3a		project.: Total working days (Monday - Friday/Saturday) after Notice			<u>, ,2015</u>		, <u>,2015</u>		,_,2015		<u>, ,2015</u>
4		to Proceed is issued by City for project start:			20		10				15
5		Base Bid amount to construct project per specifications:			\$1,604,356.00		\$1,726,671.00		\$1,736,802.44	l	\$1,891,209.00
Detailed F	Quantity	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
103.3-S	1	Surety Bonds	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$29,785.00	\$29,785.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
107.19.3	3,727	Excavation Protection	LF	\$1.00	\$3,727.00	\$2.00	\$7,454.00	\$5.90	\$21,989.30	\$1.00	\$3,727.00
107.20-S	1	Project Signs	EA	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
201	3,641	Temporary Erosion Control	LF	\$2.00	\$7,282.00	\$4.00	\$14,564.00	\$2.75	\$10,012.75	\$2.00	\$7,282.00
202.6	12,100	Seeding Turf Grass	SY	\$0.50	\$6,050.00	\$1.00	\$12,100.00	\$1.30	\$15,730.00	\$2.00	\$24,200.00
203.3-S	1	General Site Preparation	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$76,005.00	\$76,005.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
203.7	150	Embankment	СҮ	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$17.00	\$2,550.00	\$40.00	\$6,000.00
301.2	328	Lime Treatment	SY	\$12.00	\$3,936.00	\$10.00	\$3,280.00	\$23.00	\$7,544.00	\$190.00	\$62,320.00
301.5	203	Flexible Base	SY	\$15.00	\$3,045.00	\$9.00	\$1,827.00	\$30.01	\$6,092.03	\$120.00	\$24,360.00
302.9	328	Asphalt Pavement	SY	\$100.00	\$32,800.00	\$33.00	\$10,824.00	\$100.00	\$32,800.00	\$40.00	\$13,120.00
305.1	85	Concrete Curb & Gutter	LF	\$30.00	\$2,550.00	\$35.00	\$2,975.00	\$25.00	\$2,125.00	\$60.00	\$5,100.00
502.1-A	4	4' I.D. Concrete Manhole (0-6 ft deep)	EA	\$7,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$22,000.00	\$4,555.00	\$18,220.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00
502.1-B1	1	8' I.D. Fiberglass Manhole (0-6 ft deep)	EA	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00
502.1-B2	2	6' I.D. Fiberglass Manhole (0-6 ft deep)	EA	\$13,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$33,000.00	\$17,100.00	\$34,200.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00
502.1-B3	4	5' I.D. Fiberglass Manhole (0-6 ft deep)	EA	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$13,500.00	\$54,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00
502.1-C	16	Additional Concrete MH Depth (> 6 ft deep)	VF	\$300.00	\$4,800.00	\$295.00	\$4,720.00	\$470.00	\$7,520.00	\$300.00	\$4,800.00
502.1-D	42	Additional Fiberglass MH Depth (> 6 ft deep)	VF	\$300.00	\$12,600.00	\$230.00	\$9,660.00	\$990.00	\$41,580.00	\$350.00	\$14,700.00
502.12.4	2	Core Into Existing Manhole	EA	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$8,300.00	\$16,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
503.1-A	147	6" C900 PVC Force Main In Casing	LF	\$80.00	\$11,760.00	\$40.00	\$5,880.00	\$17.14	\$2,519.58	\$90.00	\$13,230.00
503.1-B	120	48" Sanitary Sewer In Casing	LF	\$260.00	\$31,200.00	\$290.00	\$34,800.00	\$420.00	\$50,400.00	\$750.00	\$90,000.00
503.1-C	90	8" Sanitary Sewer In Casing	LF	\$60.00	\$5,400.00	\$50.00	\$4,500.00	\$48.00	\$4,320.00	\$650.00	\$58,500.00
503.3-C	90	16" Steel Casing by Bore/Tunnel	LF	\$600.00	\$54,000.00	\$490.00	\$44,100.00	\$282.00	\$25,380.00	\$500.00	\$45,000.00
504.5	103	Concrete Encasement	LF	\$200.00	\$20,600.00	\$150.00	\$15,450.00	\$135.12	\$13,917.36	\$170.00	\$17,510.00
505-A	120	60" Steel Casing by Open Cut	LF	\$350.00	\$42,000.00	\$475.00	\$57,000.00	\$460.00	\$55,200.00	\$400.00	\$48,000.00
											,

EXHIBIT 2

Item	Quantity	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
505-C	147	12" Steel Casing by Open Cut	LF	\$100.00	\$14,700.00	\$105.00	\$15,435.00	\$75.50	\$11,098.50	\$200.00	\$29,400.00
507-A	422	48" Sanitary Sewer - Unpaved	LF	\$370.00	\$156,140.00	\$275.00	\$116,050.00	\$537.76	\$226,934.72	\$550.00	\$232,100.00
507-B	555	36" Sanitary Sewer - Unpaved	LF	\$270.00	\$149,850.00	\$185.00	\$102,675.00	\$209.95	\$116,522.25	\$540.00	\$299,700.00
507-C	1177	27" Sanitary Sewer - Unpaved	LF	\$170.00	\$200,090.00	\$165.00	\$194,205.00	\$134.81	\$158,671.37	\$490.00	\$576,730.00
507-D	46	8" Sanitary Sewer - Paved	LF	\$200.00	\$9,200.00	\$305.00	\$14,030.00	\$195.00	\$8,970.00	\$150.00	\$6,900.00
507-E	942	8" Sanitary Sewer - Unpaved	LF	\$90.00	\$84,780.00	\$55.00	\$51,810.00	\$45.00	\$42,390.00	\$90.00	\$84,780.00
507-F	265	6" C900 PVC Force Main - Unpaved	LF	\$90.00	\$23,850.00	\$55.00	\$14,575.00	\$30.01	\$7,952.65	\$80.00	\$21,200.00
801-S	1	Barricades, Warning Signs and Detours	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$26,500.00	\$26,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
SS01	10	Cut and Plug Existing Sanitary Sewer Line	EA	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$16,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
SS02	14	Abandon Existing Manhole	EA	\$500.00	\$7,000.00	\$800.00	\$11,200.00	\$1,400.00	\$19,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$14,000.00
SS03	1	Remove Existing Manhole	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
SS04	412	Remove Asphalt Pavement	SY	\$5.00	\$2,060.00	\$8.00	\$3,296.00	\$5.00	\$2,060.00	\$60.00	\$24,720.00
SS05	23	Parking Stall Restoration	EA	\$250.00	\$5,750.00	\$25.00	\$575.00	\$1,195.30	\$27,491.90	\$500.00	\$11,500.00
SS06	1	Bypass Pumping	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$94,000.00	\$94,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
SS07	1	18" Reuse Line & Valve Adjustment	LS	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$89,000.00	\$89,000.00	\$39,400.00	\$39,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
SS08	1	8" Temporary Sewer Line Adjustment	LS	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
SS09	1	6" Force Main Cut In Connection	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
SS10	53	18" Steel Split Casing by Open Cut	LF	\$210.00	\$11,130.00	\$300.00	\$15,900.00	\$144.91	\$7,680.23	\$210.00	\$11,130.00
		WASTEWATER SUBTOTAL:			\$1,204,500.00		\$1,260,885.00		\$1,321,711.64		\$1,891,209.00
		WASTEWATER SUBTOTAL:			\$1,204,500.00		\$1,260,885.00		\$1,321,711.64		\$1,891,209.00
Item	Quantity	WASTEWATER SUBTOTAL: Description	Unit	Unit Price	\$1,204,500.00 Total	Unit Price	\$1,260,885.00 Total	Unit Price	\$1,321,711.64 Total	Unit Price	\$1,891,209.00 Total
Item 103.3-W	Quantity		Unit LS	Unit Price \$10,000.00		Unit Price \$27,000.00		Unit Price \$29,785.00		Unit Price	
	1	Description			Total		Total		Total	Unit Price	Total
103.3-W	1	Description Surety Bonds	LS	\$10,000.00	Total \$10,000.00	\$27,000.00	Total \$27,000.00	\$29,785.00	Total \$29,785.00	Unit Price	Total \$0.00
103.3-W 107.19.3	1 1,484 1	Description Surety Bonds Excavation Protection	LS LF	\$10,000.00 \$1.00	Total \$10,000.00 \$1,484.00	\$27,000.00 \$2.00	Total \$27,000.00 \$2,968.00	\$29,785.00 \$3.00	Total \$29,785.00 \$4,452.00	Unit Price	Total \$0.00 \$0.00
103.3-W 107.19.3 107.20-W	1 1,484 1 1,466	Description Surety Bonds Excavation Protection Project Signs	LS LF EA	\$10,000.00 \$1.00 \$1,500.00	Total \$10,000.00 \$1,484.00 \$1,500.00	\$27,000.00 \$2.00 \$2,500.00	Total \$27,000.00 \$2,968.00 \$2,500.00	\$29,785.00 \$3.00 \$1,100.00	Total \$29,785.00 \$4,452.00 \$1,100.00	Unit Price	Total \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
103.3-W 107.19.3 107.20-W 201	1 1,484 1 1,466 4,900	Description Surety Bonds Excavation Protection Project Signs Temporary Erosion Control	LS LF EA LF	\$10,000.00 \$1.00 \$1,500.00 \$2.00	Total \$10,000.00 \$1,484.00 \$1,500.00 \$2,932.00	\$27,000.00 \$2.00 \$2,500.00 \$8.00	Total \$27,000.00 \$2,968.00 \$2,500.00 \$11,728.00	\$29,785.00 \$3.00 \$1,100.00 \$4.65	Total \$29,785.00 \$4,452.00 \$1,100.00 \$6,816.90	Unit Price	Total \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
103.3-W 107.19.3 107.20-W 201 202.6	1 1,484 1 1,466 4,900 1	Description Surety Bonds Excavation Protection Project Signs Temporary Erosion Control Seeding Turf Grass	LS LF EA LF SY	\$10,000.00 \$1.00 \$1,500.00 \$2.00 \$0.50	Total \$10,000.00 \$1,484.00 \$1,500.00 \$2,932.00 \$2,450.00	\$27,000.00 \$2.00 \$2,500.00 \$8.00 \$1.00	Total \$27,000.00 \$2,968.00 \$2,500.00 \$11,728.00 \$4,900.00	\$29,785.00 \$3.00 \$1,100.00 \$4.65 \$1.30	Total \$29,785.00 \$4,452.00 \$1,100.00 \$6,816.90 \$6,370.00	Unit Price	Total \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
103.3-W 107.19.3 107.20-W 201 202.6 203.3-W	1 1,484 1 1,466 4,900 1	Description Surety Bonds Excavation Protection Project Signs Temporary Erosion Control Seeding Turf Grass General Site Preparation	LS LF EA LF SY LS	\$10,000.00 \$1.00 \$1,500.00 \$2.00 \$0.50 \$15,000.00	Total \$10,000.00 \$1,484.00 \$1,500.00 \$2,932.00 \$2,450.00 \$15,000.00	\$27,000.00 \$2.00 \$2,500.00 \$8.00 \$1.00 \$41,000.00	Total \$27,000.00 \$2,968.00 \$2,500.00 \$11,728.00 \$41,000.00	\$29,785.00 \$3.00 \$1,100.00 \$4.65 \$1.30 \$88,555.00	Total \$29,785.00 \$4,452.00 \$1,100.00 \$6,816.90 \$6,370.00 \$88,555.00	Unit Price	Total \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
103.3-W 107.19.3 107.20-W 201 202.6 203.3-W 502.3	1 1,484 1 1,466 4,900 1 1 1	Description Surety Bonds Excavation Protection Project Signs Temporary Erosion Control Seeding Turf Grass General Site Preparation Fire Hydrant Assembly	LS LF EA LF SY LS EA	\$10,000.00 \$1.00 \$1,500.00 \$2.00 \$0.50 \$15,000.00 \$8,000.00	Total \$10,000.00 \$1,484.00 \$1,500.00 \$2,932.00 \$2,450.00 \$15,000.00 \$8,000.00	\$27,000.00 \$2.00 \$2,500.00 \$8.00 \$1.00 \$41,000.00 \$8,500.00	Total \$27,000.00 \$2,968.00 \$2,500.00 \$11,728.00 \$4,900.00 \$4,900.00 \$8,500.00	\$29,785.00 \$3.00 \$1,100.00 \$4.65 \$1.30 \$88,555.00 \$6,625.00	Total \$29,785.00 \$4,452.00 \$1,100.00 \$6,816.90 \$6,870.00 \$88,555.00 \$6,625.00	Unit Price	Total \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
103.3-W 107.19.3 107.20-W 201 202.6 203.3-W 502.3 502.6.2-A	1 1,484 1 1,466 4,900 1 1 1	Description Surety Bonds Excavation Protection Project Signs Temporary Erosion Control Seeding Turf Grass General Site Preparation Fire Hydrant Assembly 16" Gate Valve	LS LF EA LF SY LS EA EA	\$10,000.00 \$1.00 \$1,500.00 \$2.00 \$0.50 \$15,000.00 \$8,000.00 \$15,000.00	Total \$10,000.00 \$1,484.00 \$1,500.00 \$2,932.00 \$2,450.00 \$15,000.00 \$8,000.00 \$15,000.00	\$27,000.00 \$2.00 \$2,500.00 \$8.00 \$1.00 \$41,000.00 \$8,500.00 \$7,000.00	Total \$27,000.00 \$2,968.00 \$2,500.00 \$11,728.00 \$4,900.00 \$41,000.00 \$8,500.00 \$7,000.00	\$29,785.00 \$3.00 \$1,100.00 \$4.65 \$1.30 \$88,555.00 \$6,625.00 \$11,700.00	Total \$29,785.00 \$4,452.00 \$1,100.00 \$6,816.90 \$6,370.00 \$88,555.00 \$6,625.00 \$11,700.00	Unit Price	Total \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
103.3-W 107.19.3 107.20-W 201 202.6 203.3-W 502.3 502.6.2-A 502.6.2-B	1 1,484 1 1,466 4,900 1 1 1	Description Surety Bonds Excavation Protection Project Signs Temporary Erosion Control Seeding Turf Grass General Site Preparation Fire Hydrant Assembly 16" Gate Valve 12" Gate Valve	LS LF EA LF SY LS EA EA EA	\$10,000.00 \$1.00 \$1,500.00 \$2.00 \$0.50 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$3,000.00	Total \$10,000.00 \$1,484.00 \$1,500.00 \$2,932.00 \$2,450.00 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$3,000.00	\$27,000.00 \$2.00 \$2,500.00 \$8.00 \$1.00 \$41,000.00 \$8,500.00 \$7,000.00 \$2,500.00	Total \$27,000.00 \$2,968.00 \$2,500.00 \$11,728.00 \$4,900.00 \$41,000.00 \$8,500.00 \$7,000.00 \$2,500.00	\$29,785.00 \$3.00 \$1,100.00 \$4.65 \$1.30 \$88,555.00 \$6,625.00 \$11,700.00 \$2,875.00	Total \$29,785.00 \$4,452.00 \$1,100.00 \$6,816.90 \$6,370.00 \$88,555.00 \$6,625.00 \$11,700.00 \$2,875.00	Unit Price	Total \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
103.3-W 107.19.3 107.20-W 201 202.6 203.3-W 502.3 502.6.2-A 502.6.2-B 502.6.3	1 1,484 1 1,466 4,900 1 1 1 1 1 1	Description Surety Bonds Excavation Protection Project Signs Temporary Erosion Control Seeding Turf Grass General Site Preparation Fire Hydrant Assembly 16" Gate Valve 12" Gate Valve 2" Combination Air Valve	LS LF EA LF SY LS EA EA EA EA	\$10,000.00 \$1.00 \$1,500.00 \$2.00 \$0.50 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$5,000.00	Total \$10,000.00 \$1,484.00 \$1,500.00 \$2,932.00 \$2,450.00 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$5,000.00	\$27,000.00 \$2.00 \$2,500.00 \$8.00 \$1.00 \$41,000.00 \$8,500.00 \$7,000.00 \$2,500.00 \$6,500.00	Total \$27,000.00 \$2,968.00 \$2,500.00 \$11,728.00 \$4,900.00 \$4,900.00 \$4,900.00 \$42,500.00 \$5,500.00 \$5,500.00 \$5,500.00 \$5,500.00 \$2,500.00	\$29,785.00 \$3.00 \$1,100.00 \$4.65 \$1.30 \$88,555.00 \$6,625.00 \$11,700.00 \$2,875.00 \$2,500.00	Total \$29,785.00 \$4,452.00 \$1,100.00 \$6,816.90 \$6,370.00 \$88,555.00 \$6,625.00 \$11,700.00 \$2,875.00 \$2,500.00	Unit Price	Total \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
103.3-W 107.19.3 107.20-W 201 202.6 203.3-W 502.3 502.6.2-A 502.6.2-B 502.6.3 503.1-W	1 1,484 1 1,466 4,900 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 35 140	Description Surety Bonds Excavation Protection Project Signs Temporary Erosion Control Seeding Turf Grass General Site Preparation Fire Hydrant Assembly 16" Gate Valve 12" Gate Valve 2" Combination Air Valve 12" C900 PVC Water In Casing	LS LF EA LF SY LS EA EA EA EA LF	\$10,000.00 \$1.00 \$1,500.00 \$2.00 \$0.50 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$70.00	Total \$10,000.00 \$1,484.00 \$1,500.00 \$2,932.00 \$2,450.00 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$9,450.00	\$27,000.00 \$2.00 \$2,500.00 \$8.00 \$1.00 \$41,000.00 \$8,500.00 \$7,000.00 \$2,500.00 \$6,500.00 \$75.00	Total \$27,000.00 \$2,968.00 \$2,500.00 \$11,728.00 \$4,900.00 \$41,000.00 \$8,500.00 \$7,000.00 \$2,500.00 \$10,125.00	\$29,785.00 \$3.00 \$1,100.00 \$4.65 \$1.30 \$88,555.00 \$6,625.00 \$11,700.00 \$2,875.00 \$2,875.00 \$2,500.00 \$59.11	Total \$29,785.00 \$4,452.00 \$1,100.00 \$6,816.90 \$6,370.00 \$88,555.00 \$6,625.00 \$11,700.00 \$2,875.00 \$2,875.00 \$2,500.00 \$7,979.85	Unit Price	Total \$0.00
103.3-W 107.19.3 107.20-W 201 202.6 203.3-W 502.3 502.6.2-A 502.6.2-B 502.6.3 503.1-W	1 1,484 1 1,466 4,900 1 1 1 1 1 1 135 140 140	Description Surety Bonds Excavation Protection Project Signs Temporary Erosion Control Seeding Turf Grass General Site Preparation Fire Hydrant Assembly 16" Gate Valve 2" Combination Air Valve 12" Goup PVC Water In Casing 16" DIP Class 52 Water In Casing	LS LF EA LF SY LS EA EA EA EA LF LF	\$10,000.00 \$1.00 \$1,500.00 \$2.00 \$0.50 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$70.00 \$120.00	Total \$10,000.00 \$1,484.00 \$1,500.00 \$2,932.00 \$2,450.00 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$16,800.00	\$27,000.00 \$2.00 \$2,500.00 \$8.00 \$1.00 \$41,000.00 \$41,000.00 \$41,000.00 \$41,000.00 \$6,500.00 \$6,500.00 \$75.00 \$120.00	Total \$27,000.00 \$2,968.00 \$2,500.00 \$11,728.00 \$4,900.00 \$4,900.00 \$4,900.00 \$2,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$10,125.00 \$16,800.00	\$29,785.00 \$3.00 \$1,100.00 \$4.65 \$1.30 \$88,555.00 \$6,625.00 \$11,700.00 \$2,875.00 \$2,500.00 \$59.11 \$100.00	Total \$29,785.00 \$4,452.00 \$1,100.00 \$6,816.90 \$6,370.00 \$88,555.00 \$6,625.00 \$11,700.00 \$2,875.00 \$2,500.00 \$7,979.85 \$14,000.00	Unit Price	Total \$0.00
103.3-W 107.19.3 107.20-W 201 202.6 203.3-W 502.3 502.6.2-B 502.6.3 503.1-W 503.1-X 503.3-A	1 1,484 1 1,466 4,900 1 1 1 1 1 1 135 140 140	Description Surety Bonds Excavation Protection Project Signs Temporary Erosion Control Seeding Turf Grass General Site Preparation Fire Hydrant Assembly 16" Gate Valve 12" Gate Valve 2" Combination Air Valve 12" Cogo PVC Water In Casing 16" DIP Class 52 Water In Casing 24" Steel Casing by Bore/Tunnel	LS LF EA LF SY LS EA EA EA EA LF LF LF	\$10,000.00 \$1.00 \$1,500.00 \$2.00 \$0.50 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$70.00 \$120.00	Total \$10,000.00 \$1,484.00 \$1,500.00 \$2,932.00 \$2,450.00 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$16,800.00 \$16,800.00 \$70,000.00	\$27,000.00 \$2.00 \$2,500.00 \$8.00 \$1.00 \$41,000.00 \$41,000.00 \$41,000.00 \$2,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$6,500.00 \$75.00 \$120.00 \$545.00	Total \$27,000.00 \$2,968.00 \$2,968.00 \$2,500.00 \$11,728.00 \$4,900.00 \$41,000.00 \$8,500.00 \$7,000.00 \$2,500.00 \$10,125.00 \$16,800.00 \$76,300.00	\$29,785.00 \$3.00 \$1,100.00 \$4.65 \$1.30 \$88,555.00 \$6,625.00 \$11,700.00 \$2,875.00 \$2,500.00 \$2,59.11 \$100.00 \$371.00	Total \$29,785.00 \$4,452.00 \$1,100.00 \$6,816.90 \$6,370.00 \$88,555.00 \$6,625.00 \$11,700.00 \$2,875.00 \$2,875.00 \$2,500.00 \$14,000.00 \$51,940.00	Unit Price	Total \$0.00

EXHIBIT 2

Item	Quantity	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
506-B	38	16" DIP Class 52 Water - Unpaved	LF	\$1,040.00	\$39,520.00	\$570.00	\$21,660.00	\$505.26	\$19,199.88		\$0.00
506-C	1428	12" C900 PVC Water - Unpaved	LF	\$70.00	\$99,960.00	\$60.00	\$85,680.00	\$42.41	\$60,561.48		\$0.00
801-W	1	Barricades, Warning Signs and Detours	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$26,500.00	\$26,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00		\$0.00
W01	2	12" Tapping Sleeve Connection	EA	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$6,400.00	\$12,800.00		\$0.00
W02	1	14" Tapping Sleeve Connection (Concrete)	EA	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$0.00
W03	1	12" Cut-In Connection	EA	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00		\$0.00
W04	4	Cut & Plug Existing Water Line	EA	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$9,200.00		\$0.00
W05	5	Remove Fire Hydrant Assembly	EA	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$900.00	\$4,500.00		\$0.00
W06	2	Remove Air Valve / Cutoff Valve	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00		\$0.00
W07	4	Remove Valve Stack	EA	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$200.00	\$800.00		\$0.00
		WATER SUBTOTAL:			\$399,856.00		\$465,786.00		\$415,090.80		\$0.00

IFB 5476 - FM 2499 Utility Relocation Project - Phase II - Pricing Sheet

WASTEWATER SUBTOTAL:
WATER SUBTOTAL:
TOTAL PROJECT COST:

I	\$1,204,500.00	[\$1,260,885.00	\$1,321,711.64	\$1,891,209.00
	\$399,856.00		\$465,786.00	\$415,090.80	\$0.00
	\$1,604,356.00		\$1,726,671.00	\$1,736,802.44	\$1,891,209.00